
IDAHO CLEANUP PROJECT (ICP) SECTION J 
CONTRACT NO. 89303321DEM000061 ATTACHMENT J-12 
MOD P00099 

i 

Attachment J-12 

Task Order Tracking Matrix  



IDAHO CLEANUP PROJECT (ICP) SECTION J 
CONTRACT NO. 89303321DEM000061 ATTACHMENT J-12 
MOD P00099 

ii 

 

This page intentionally left blank 

 
 



IDAHO CLEANUP PROJECT (ICP) SECTION J 
CONTRACT NO. 89303321DEM000061  ATTACHMENT J-12 
MOD P00099 

1 

 
 Procurement 

Instrument 
Identifiers (PIID) # 

Task 
Order 

Number 
(STRIPES) 

Issue Date Title 
Task 

Order 
Type 

Task Order  
Period of 

Performance 

Task Order 
Value (Cost + 

Fee + PMI) 
Note 

1 89243222FEMTO01 TO-1 5/27/2021 Contract Transition Period Cost (No 
Fee) 

90 days 
October 1, 2021 to 
December 31, 2021 

$3,586,924   

2 89243222FEMTO02 TO-2 12/2/2021 Implementation Period CPFF 4 months  
January 1, 2022 to 
April 30, 2022 

$155,317,767 
 

 

3 89243222FEMTO03 TO-3 04/27/2022 Integration and Mission 
Continuity 

CPAF 17 Months 
May 1, 2022 to 
September 30, 2023 

$710,671,424 
 
 
 

PMI included 
for FY22 and 
FY23 

4 89243223FEMTO04 TO-4a 10/04/2022 Accelerated Retrieval 
Project (ARP)/Subsurface 
Disposal Area (SDA) 
Demolition and Organic 
Contamination Vadose 
Zone (OCVZ) Well 
Abandonment 

CPIF 27 months 
October 4, 2022 to 
December 31, 2024 

$95,658,389 
 
 

 

 Total of All Task 
Orders 

     $965,234,504 
 
 

 

 IDIQ Maximum 
Value of Task Order 
(Ceiling) 

     $6,400,000,000 
 

 

 


	Attachment J-12
	Task Order Tracking Matrix

